Koht_Pos N_koht Nr_Bib

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050

180

14
181
182
183

11

184

185
186

187
188
189

190
191
15

192

193

16
194

195

17

17

196

197

198
199

32
200

201

357
732
1313
579
582
945
1577
1141
1375
787
613
1474
1032
1414
660
1172
1090
1279
939
632
932
1001
1387
1325
1201
961
1352
537
831
776
628
673
751
849
1306
1045
440
757
756
1453
550
591
874
556
1162
1179
511
737
731
894

Nimi_Name
EIDUKS ELVIRA
SUHORUKOV VLADIMIR
ANNUSVER PRIIT
VISTER TRIINU
VARIK KATRIN
KIVIRITA
OJAPALO ANNELI
OKSA TUULA
HEWITT NEAL
HANSEN GITTE
RIIDAMETS MARTIN
RUUTEL KRISTINA
TORP PEEP
SCHMITT INES
SAAR MARJAN
KANGUR LIIS
TALVISTE BRITT
RUUTLI INGRID
KIVISTIK ELERI
KOLLAMAA KALEVI
TAMMSALU RAIT
PARK TONU
KUJANPAA RAIJA
KANGER MARI
DOBRODNJOVA OLGA
KARPUK MARI-LIIS
KALLIO JUHA
LIV THNA-MAI
SIRKIA HANNA
DANIELSEN THOMAS
KANARIK KRISTJAN
RAUDKEPP LIISA
MAKYNEN KAROLIINA
KOLLO IMRE
RAJAMAGI PRIIT
VOSU-TATTER HEIDI
SAFUTINS VIKTORS
SALMINEN PAULA
SALMINEN ISMO
TURJA SIGRID
GRANBAK GERLI
SILLASOO SIGNE
RUNDVA MAARIT
OUNAPUU PIRET
PAAS ANDRES
AMUR MARGUS
KANGSEP MARGIT
TIAINEN SANNA
SKELE ANDIS
HALLIKAS KART

Taiendatud - Updated - 11.09.2011 14:55:59

Riik_Nat
EST
RUS
EST
EST
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
NOR
DEN
EST
EST
EST
GER
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
FIN
EST
EST
EST
FIN
EST
FIN
NOR
EST
EST
FIN
EST
EST
EST
LAT
FIN
FIN
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
FIN
LAT
EST
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Klubi_Club
MTU Elujooks
Champion

Nordea Spordiklubi
RR

Fjordloberne
Piha Loomaaed

Laufgemeinschaft schulz aktiv

T KLUBI

Suusahullud
suusahullud
Go Group

Maratona klubs

Sihtuunan Sima

ForEstGump
Arip3eva Spordiklubi

21km 10km 10km_Pos VkI_AgeG Koht_Pos

2:12:59 0:59:44
2:13:04 0:52:05
2:13:07 0:58:10
2:13:12 0:58:19
2:13:17 1:05:23
2:13:23 1:01:29
2:13:27

2:13:28 1:00:35
2:13:31 1:03:05
2:13:33 1:01:53
2:13:34 1:02:03
2:13:36 0:59:54
2:13:37 0:56:17
2:13:41 1:03:19
2:13:45 1:03:00
2:13:47 1:05:47
2:13:48 0:59:27
2:13:54 1:01:58
2:13:55 1:05:38
2:13:56 1:05:47
2:14:04 1:07:37
2:14:08 1:03:39
2:14:08 1:03:04
2:14:10 1:05:46
2:14:10 1:05:46
2:14:13 1:08:39
2:14:16 1:01:31
2:14:17 1:05:31
2:14:23 1:06:29
2:14:25 1:03:56
2:14:27 1:03:24
2:14:28 1:09:53
2:14:30 1:04:27
2:14:31 1:09:07
2:14:34 1:02:44
2:14:35 1:02:29
2:14:36 1:02:52
2:14:39 1:03:18
2:14:39 1:03:18
2:14:44 1:03:42
2:15:03 1:02:04
2:15:09 1:05:51
2:15:10 1:02:16
2:15:10 1:02:43
2:15:12 1:00:54
2:15:15 1:09:01
2:15:17 1:01:45
2:15:31 1:05:14
2:15:33 1:06:31
2:15:35 1:06:27

N

M 45
M
NN

N

N

N

N 65
M 40
N 50
M 55
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180
57
418
14
181
182
183
2
113
11
24
184
419
185
186

187
188
189
420
421
114

190
191
15

31

192
193
422
423
16

194
424
425
195

17
58
17
196
197
198
199
426
427
32
200
428
201
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1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108

202

203
33

34
204

205

35
18
206

18
207

208

209
210
19
36
211
212
213

214
37
215
216
217
218
219

220
221
222
223
225
224
226

227
228

1488
509
1569
1075
903
1009
1280
1340
1405
8
954
1478
1395
879
962
1055
1150
1128
657
1105
1074
989
663
982
1319
1412
970
886
644
687
686
671
893
517
695
936
1222
1064
1082
1322
952
1318
1091
752
951
1210
964
1237
1238
1411
1393
1342
539
1301
1300
1539
1481
1516

ROOTS ANTO
PARNAPUU RIIVO
KIVISTIK VAHUR
KRAAPPA MAARIT
VERTMANN TEX
PALK VIKTOR
ASPER ANGELIKA
SIINER TRIIN
PAZOS ROBERT
PEEBO MARGIT
MERI MAARJA-LIIS
AVASTU VILIAR
MANNINEN ERKKI
NIIDLA HELENA
KIIGE HENDRIK
LEHISTE JANEK
PETERSON TRIIN
LIV ANNIKA
KADAKAS KADRI
KESKITALO KIRSTI
LINNA SANNA
AAB ANNELI

TULP KRISTJAN
RIINER JAANUS
KEKKONEN JAANA
ROUK OLLE
KOITJARV MEELIKA
BERGROTH MARI
TAMM HELLIS
TRYGG ANU
KALLIO MARIKA
KORNILOFF MERI
TAMM SIIRI
JUURSOO MEELIS
GOUGH BRIAN
KRUUDA GERDA
TAMM PIRET
RATSEP KERSTI
KUKEMELK EPP-MARE
LAID MARKO
KARRI RIIN

PUNG MAIGI
LAANMETS HERKI
MAKYNEN KATARIINA
LIV MARJU

SASS KRISTEL
ANNUSVERE EVE
POLDNIIT PILLE
POLDNIIT LIINA
RIMSA ELINA

PUU GERRY
POLDSALU EPP
RUULRITI

ARULA MARTIN
EINASTE TANEL
MALOVEC JAN
MAISTE MEELIS
METSAVAS TARVO

EST
EST
EST
FIN
EST
EST
EST
EST
USA
EST
EST
EST
FIN
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
FIN
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
EST
EST
GBR
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
FIN
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
SVK
EST
EST
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Marttilan Murto

Jooksuinglid

Jooksuinglid

Stamina SK
Eesti Energia Spordiklubi

Nastola

Fittest Klubi OU
Liivide SK

Marttilan Murto
Marttilan Murto
Elioni Spordiklubi
Slacker Running
Elioni Spordiklubi
Swedbank

Elioni Spordiklubi

ivanhoe runners

Swedbank

2:15:37 1:04:56
2:15:41 0:57:56
2:15:47 1:05:45
2:15:50 1:06:53
2:15:59 1:05:13
2:16:03 1:06:32
2:16:07 1:05:46
2:16:07 1:05:46
2:16:09 1:01:12
2:16:13 1:03:42
2:16:14 1:04:49
2:16:15 1:00:39
2:16:15 1:04:51
2:16:16 1:04:01
2:16:21 1:02:53
2:16:21 1:06:07
2:16:23 0:57:32
2:16:24 1:05:26
2:16:25 1:00:40
2:16:25 1:06:53
2:16:26 1:06:54
2:16:34 1:04:49
2:16:34 0:58:58
2:16:35 1:02:54
2:16:37 1:05:28
2:16:40 1:03:44
2:16:46 1:05:34
2:16:51 1:05:40
2:16:53 1:03:41
2:16:54 1:06:49
2:16:54 1:06:49
2:16:58 1:06:49
2:17:05 1:03:08
2:17:28 1:02:33
2:17:32 1:03:44
2:17:33 1:05:12
2:17:33 1:06:57
2:17:34 1:04:03
2:17:39 1:05:44
2:17:48 1:14:43
2:17:52 1:06:22
2:18:00 1:05:13
2:18:00 0:59:30
2:18:00 1:04:27
2:18:07 1:06:21
2:18:07 1:04:12
2:18:08 1:04:21
2:18:08 1:05:38
2:18:08 1:05:38
2:18:17 1:03:42

WWW.HOT.EE/PIKAMAAJOOKSMINE 2:18:28 1:02:23

KK Viimsi
KK Viimsi
Miso&Jano Sport

2:18:32 1:09:56
2:18:32 1:03:15
2:18:43 1:05:53
2:18:43 1:05:53
2:18:46 1:00:34
2:18:54 1:03:16
2:18:59 1:00:02

N 55
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115
429
59
202
430
116
203
33
60
34
204
431
25
205
432
433
35
18
206

18

207
434
435
208
436
209
210
19

36

211
212
213
117
10

214
37

215
216
217
218
219
437
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
438
227
228
439
440
441
442
443
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1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142

1143

1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164

229
230
20
231

21
232

233
234

22

235
236
237
238

38
239
240
241
242
243

244
245

246
59

247

248

249

250

251

252
253

254
19

1095
1496
1580
969
910
661
528
318
1160
880
881
1188
1054
898
1307
860
1022
1345
1083
1101
545
995
887
1293
581
906
339
652
1512
1501
1047
1390
1107
1284

1517

944
941
735
1271
705
750
1121
1104
626
1030
1430
1523
633
719
1019
1232
799
1108
1331
946
911

KUTSAR RIHO
RUMMA INDREK
GRANNENFELT EEVA
TOOMSALU LEELA
HEIL KATI
KUDRASHOVA GALINA
PEETS KADI
LAGEMANN GODO
PAJO TERJE

PARN PIRET

PALL ERKI

KAEVAL HILLAR
SURVA AUNE
TOOMAST ANNA
DAMBE RENE

KOLI KATRI
LOHMUS VIKTOR
KULDKEPP TIINA
VIRUNURM VIRGE
PARNSALU KAIRI
VAARTNOU KATRIN
VEERING VESSE
VEERING LEEN
TOLL URMAS
KIPPEL IVAR

LUKS DANIELLE
PULLERITS TONU
KULL PRIIDU
MOLDER RIINE
TAUTS VERONIKA
ANJA AILE

SMITH LIISA
EVARTSON RAILI
RATSEP INGA-REET

SIPELGAS LISETTE-
HUANIITA

BAIDINA SVETLANA
RAAK ERET
KNITTEL TIM
NEIDER PILLE
PENTHOR SONJA
JOHANSSON TOMAS
IBRUS KADRI

RAST KRISTIINA
PARKKILA TERO
ROOLAID TOOMAS
KONSTANTINOVA LILIA
AVRUTINA VALERIA
POHLA HEIKE
MAGNUS REINSJO
VELTHUT AGNE
OLAK HEINAR
ULLMAN KAROLINA
KANGRO MERIKE
METSTAK TONIS
UUSTALU DIANA
PELLJA KRISTI

EST
EST
FIN
EST
EST

EST
GER
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
FIN

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

EST

EST
EST
FIN
EST
AUT
SWE
EST
EST
FIN
EST
EST
EST
EST
SWE
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
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Rapid Ramirez Sektion Berlin

Sidepataljon

Paul Kerese Maleklubi

Sarise Kuningriigi SK
MY Fitness
TriSmile

Sidepataljon

Nordea Spordiklubi
Nordea Spordiklubi

42kommal95.at
slk Oxel6sund
MyFitness

TAOK

Ringhals Maraton Klubb
MTU Elujooks

Tartu Inline Team
TEAM KATRIINA
Nordea Spordiklubi
JOKA

2:19:07 1:03:06
2:19:08 1:03:05
2:19:18 1:05:10
2:19:24 1:05:11
2:19:24 1:05:11
2:19:30 1:07:26
2:19:40 1:04:34
2:19:48 1:06:41
2:19:53 1:05:20
2:20:08 1:06:14
2:20:09 1:06:14
2:20:12 1:02:44
2:20:12 1:06:21
2:20:17 1:09:02
2:20:25 1:03:53
2:20:35 1:05:11
2:20:39 1:06:26
2:20:44 1:06:15
2:20:56 1:06:31
2:21:04 1:08:31
2:21:05 1:10:24
2:21:06 1:04:07
2:21:06 1:04:08
2:21:08 1:03:01
2:21:13 1:05:43
2:21:17 1:06:49
2:21:18 1:03:29
2:21:30 1:07:48
2:21:34 1:05:41
2:21:39 1:10:34
2:21:42 1:05:39
2:21:54 1:03:54
2:21:57 1:06:21
2:22:08 1:10:31

2:22:19 1:08:55

2:22:23 1:04:47
2:22:23 1:03:42
2:22:34 1:05:17
2:22:36 1:09:15
2:22:37 1:09:03
2:22:53 1:04:41
2:23:03 1:09:17
2:23:10 1:09:14
2:23:12 1:06:42
2:23:42 1:07:47
2:23:42 1:09:15
2:23:43 1:11:57
2:23:46 1:04:01
2:23:57 1:04:10
2:23:57 1:05:45
2:24:12 1:09:25
2:24:18 1:06:58
2:24:22 1:08:08
2:24:52 1:07:42
2:25:01 1:09:40
2:25:03 1:04:50

M 60

=z Zz 2 =2
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118
119
32

229
230
20

231
61

21

232
444
33

233
234
445
22

120
235
236
237
238
446

121
122

13

447
38

239
240
241
242
243

244
245
448
246
39

26

247
248
449
450
249
250

62
251

252
253
451
254
19
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1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222

255
20

256

21

257

22
12
258
259

260
261

40
23

262

263

264

265
266
267
268
269
270

271

272

8
273

274

275
276
277
278
279

1249
1116
835
1570
696
934
1452
1057
704
1401
515
1157
1155
1431
1270
1394
791
1154
904
813
784
1036
676
1085
1086
1449
915
1120
1471
572
1456
1034
665
664
653
1497
1465
1010
1445
567
1016
488
588
1460
742
102
1053
629
578
1178
1324
562
1056
612
942
843
810
943

LOO LILLE

NOOL KATTA
KLINGSTEDT OVE
KAKK ERKI

GOUGH MARY
REISBERG REIMO
PASTARE JOLANTA
SIIROJA ALLAR
SANG KAIRI

NYKYRI ERKKI
MEIGAS MAIT
TONISSON KRISTJAN
TONISSON INGA
AAVA URMO
KARING TOIVO
MUST MERLE
RASMUSSEN SOLVEJG
SUURORG LIINA
VEEREMAE DEA
KARPOVICA GUNA
KALDA KATI
SKEPAST MARJU
LJAPUSTIN ALEKSANDR
SIHVER SANDER
SIHVER KATRIN
VAHER ENDLA

VELK GERT

PAIST VIIVIKA VIKTORIA
PUHVEL LAURI
SIMM JOOSEP

SAKS SILVIA
KONDOR KARIN
SAKS ERKI

RICHTER RIIN
JOHANSON RIHO
CYBULSKIS ARIANE
HOBE SEILA
NOMMELA KERSTI
TUULING MARIS
POLJAKOVA ANGELIKA
VAINO KAISA
LEHTPUU ERKI
KIVIRAHK KAIRI
LUIKMEL RAILI
PUTNINS RIHARDS
RAUDSIK RIIDO
TOLK TRIINU
LOHMUS IVO
KIPPEL KIRKE-STINA
VILK URVE
POLDOJA MIHKEL
LAURI MARILIIS
KUNNAPAS OLIVER
KLAUS HEVE-RIIN
SKOBLOV KADI
LIIK-TAMM KAJA
JARVLEPP KAIA
AAS JANNE

EST
EST
SWE
EST
GBR
EST
LATVIA
EST
EST
FIN
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
DEN
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
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Tartu Inline Team
Hultsfreds Loparklubb
ivanhoe runners

SEB

Helsinki

Rally Estonia

FB Jooksmine
Fjordloberne

Elioni spordiklubi

SK Kalev Parnu

AS G4S Eesti
G4S Spordiklubi

TIK
Aripaeva Spordiklubi

Nordea Spordiklubi

Nordea Spordiklubi

2:25:06 1:08:08
2:25:20 1:05:44
2:25:21 1:06:01
2:25:24 1:11:02
2:25:39 1:07:44
2:25:51 1:08:00
2:26:01 1:06:49
2:26:03 1:07:05
2:26:18 1:13:25
2:26:19 1:13:47
2:26:26 1:05:34
2:26:34 1:11:02
2:26:34 1:11:03
2:26:34 1:08:41
2:26:54 1:08:54
2:26:54 1:14:05
2:26:55 1:05:24
2:27:07 1:08:15
2:27:26 1:09:29
2:27:33 1:04:29
2:27:56 1:05:49
2:28:01 1:14:04
2:28:10 1:05:36
2:28:13 1:08:01
2:28:37 1:08:01
2:28:42 1:05:22
2:29:07 1:07:06
2:29:16 1:08:15
2:29:25 1:05:08
2:29:26 1:11:18
2:29:27 1:08:40
2:29:31 1:11:00
2:29:33 1:11:33
2:29:34 1:11:33
2:29:39 1:11:01
2:29:45 1:12:08
2:29:45 1:10:26
2:29:49 1:06:46
2:30:03 1:07:41
2:30:05 1:09:40
2:30:11 1:10:17
2:30:40 1:04:16
2:31:03 1:10:09
2:31:09 1:05:18
2:31:18 1:04:02
2:31:29 1:05:32
2:31:43 1:09:29
2:31:45 1:14:40
2:31:46 1:11:24
2:31:51 1:10:22
2:32:00 1:10:23
2:32:24 1:05:47
2:32:24 1:08:31
2:32:28 1:07:48
2:33:12 1:08:31
2:33:22 1:15:11
2:34:00 1:12:25
2:34:09 1:09:05
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255
20
34
452

453
256
454
21
11
455
456
257
457
27
22
12
258
259

260
261
35
17
40
23
21
262
458
459
7
263
460
264
461
265
266
267
268
269
270
462
7
271
463
37
272
464
8
273
465
274
466
275
276
277
278
279
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1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
1255
1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268
1269
1270
1271
1272
1273
1274
1275
1276

1277

1278

24

280
281
23

41
282
283
284
285

286
287
13
288
42

289
290
25
291

292
293
294
295
296

297
298

299

300

26

301
302

43

24

303

27

1526
802
1241
896
1594
1264
1341
1028
836
1118
1502
1334
767
905
1296
1297
647
1427
561
780
717
924
1455
1373
617
895
1581
650
845
900
1360
999
592
1014
544
1007
1208
937
1366
816
812
817
1139
499
380
599
615
1553
868
1153
1402
1168
1367
607

1033

724

SAMULIN VADIM
GRENNESS OIVIND
MANNIK MARTIN
VIIKMAA ANDY
LEPPIK MEELIS
KASELA SILVA

PARRI ERKI

OLL MOONIKA
BARBIER HEATHER
PILLE ANNELI

VINT RAIDO

ALLIKAS KARIN
KULDMA KRISTI
VEEREMAE GEA
MAAREND EVA
MAAREND MARIE
SOOSAAR SANDER
BIRK KRISTINA
HUNERSON MERILI
DAL CIN OLGA
LINDBERG FREDRIKA
MAASEN SIIRI
VENDLAND ELISABETH
HEIKKILA TARJA-LIISA
RIIVE HENRI
LUTTERUS KARINA
VIPP ALICE

EHRLICH MARITE
MANNAMAA MIRJAM
TARK AIVAR

AALTO EMMA
VISNEVSKI KAIE

KAAL LIISI

TAAR KARIN
TOONEKURG INGRID
OTS IVAR-ILLIMAR
APRI SILLE

KLAOS HELEN
DAVIDSSON KENNETH
KUTTI ELLE
MEDUSONE NATALIJA
KALJURAND KRISTI
SUURPERE ARVI
JARVE KADRI

BRANDSTACK APOLLONIA

AALTO ELINA
TALVOJA PEET
FILIMONOV ARTIOM
SATS INGRID

SAKS MAARIKA
OSCAR STEFAN
ANILANE PIRET

DI GIACOMO MARIO
SENTJUROVA DIANA

ORTIZ DE ARTINANO
JAVIER

ERIKSSON OLOF

EST
NOR
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
USA
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
ITA
FIN
EST
EST
FIN
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
FIN
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
SWE
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
EST

EST
EST
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EST
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EST
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Kondis

Houtskar IF

Regionaalhaigla Spordiklubi

pole

Swedbank
21CC Triatloniklubi

triatleet

Ringhals maraton club

karateklubi Impact

TERRAMIA

Ringhals marathon club

2:34:27 1:18:49
2:34:35 1:10:29
2:34:58 1:03:08
2:35:06 1:14:52
2:35:08 1:14:53
2:35:20 1:15:58
2:35:49 1:19:28
2:36:05 1:13:48
2:36:11 1:16:08
2:36:12 1:15:59
2:36:13 1:13:14
2:36:13 1:13:31
2:36:26 1:15:15
2:36:38 1:11:02
2:36:48 1:15:42
2:36:51 1:15:42
2:36:59 1:13:24
2:37:00 1:15:30
2:37:19 1:09:19
2:38:18 1:15:49
2:38:28 1:15:16
2:39:05 1:11:24
2:39:18 1:08:56
2:39:23 1:20:33
2:40:04 1:15:50
2:40:07 1:14:35
2:40:30 1:09:07
2:40:56 1:14:01
2:41:51 1:13:49
2:41:52 1:13:49
2:42:19 1:19:29
2:42:20 1:15:10
2:42:33 1:10:14
2:42:36 1:19:28
2:43:11 1:16:23
2:43:23 1:11:39
2:44:10 1:17:12
2:44:17 1:14:25
2:45:26 1:20:58
2:45:37 1:15:43
2:45:41 1:14:31
2:46:19 1:12:10
2:46:52 1:09:05
2:47:25 1:16:04
2:47:56 1:16:17
2:48:39 1:23:24
2:49:06 1:19:40
2:49:25 1:16:35
2:49:36 1:17:11
2:50:50 1:22:36
2:50:52 1:16:02
2:52:44 1:12:12
2:56:00 1:21:11
3:01:50 1:28:12

3:07:31 1:14:37

3:17:46 1:28:21
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